änderungen vorbehalten - sous réserve de modifications - Subject to change
File: H72258i		  Page: 1 (8)	 Date: 10/2013
accessories
for transmitter & pressure switches
Snubber
Die Dämpfung erfolgt mittels einer frei beweglichen
Nadel. Snubber sind gegenüber Verschmutzung
unempfindlich und bedürfen keiner Wartung.

Côtes d‘encombrement
Dimensions
Typenbezeichnung
Indication de type
Type description
verbindungstechnik / technique de raccordement / connection technology
Bestellinformation / Information pour la commande / Ordering information
Bestell-Nr.
No. de commande
Ordering No.
Technische Beschreibung
Description technique
Technical Description
M 12x1, 5-P Plug,
straight
IEC-61076-2-101
Terminals	 5
Material Body	 PA
Material Nut	 Brass nickel plated
Colour Body	 Black
Cable Gland	 PG 7
Cable-Ø	 4-6 mm
Protection Level	 IP 67
Pin-Belegung
Affectation des broches
Pin-Assignment
E00978
single piece
M 12x1, 5-P
Plug 90°
IEC-61076-2-101
Terminals	 5
Material Body	 PA
Material Nut	 Brass nickel plated
Colour Body	 Black
Cable Gland	 PG 7
Cable-Ø	 4-6 mm
Protection Level	 IP 67
auf Anfrage
sur demande
on request
DIN 43650-A /
EN 175301-803-A
E00902
single piece
Terminals	 3+Earth
Material Body	 PA
Colour Body	 Black
Material Seal	 NBR
Cable Gland	 PG 9
Cable-Ø	 4-8 mm
Protection Level	 IP 65
F90158
50 pcs. package
Terminals	 3+Earth
Material Body	 PA
Colour Body	 Black
Material Seal	 NBR
Cable Gland	 PG 7
Cable-Ø	 3-6.5 mm
Protection Level	 IP 65
E00947
single piece
F90159
50 pcs. package
Industrial standard
9.4 mm with cable
DIN 43650-A /
EN 175301-803-A
with ship approval
E00933